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1 UDVARDY, Panna

HUN

Porsche Tennis Grand Prix

K. Von Deichmann

STUTTGART, GER

April 18-24 2022 | € 611,210 | Clay

WTA Supervisor
Clare Wood

RELEASED
17 Apr 2022 6:02 PM

Seeded players

Withdrawals

76(3) 61
2 SR VON DEICHMANN, Kathinka LIE E. Lys
e 6375
3WC , Eva CFRIE. Lys
o 61 36 64
4 5 BUCSA, Cristina ESP
5 2 PAQUET, Chloe FRA| ¢, Paquet 2
64 36 62
6 PEREZ, Ellen AUS C. Paquet 2
MONNET, Carol 028
7 , Larole FRAl'S. Voegele 7
) 62 60
8 7 VOEGELE, Stefanie sul
9 3 KORPATSCH, Tamara GER| Korpatsch 3
64 63
10 MINELLA, Mandy LUX S. Sanders 8
GUTH, M .
11 We » Vara CFR|s. sanders 8
63 62
12 8 SANDERS, Storm AUs
13 4 INGLIS, Maddison AUS| \ Schunk
_ 46 64 61
14 SCHUNK, Nastasja GER N. Schunk
S _ 64 61
15 DI SARRA, Federica g Avanesyan 6
64 46 63
16 6 AVANESYAN, Elina
Q1 Q2 | Qualifier
€ 3,226 1 pt | €5,367 13 pt | €0 25 pt

PORSCHE
TENNIS GRAND PRIX

SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW

Retirements

PLAYER

RANK

N, O

UDVARDY, Panna
PAQUET, Chloe
KORPATSCH, Tamara
INGLIS, Maddison
BUCSA, Cristina
AVANESYAN, Elina
VOEGELE, Stefanie
SANDERS, Storm

82
105
118
124
127
146
158
190




